Ø 46
22
5
40
0
24
0
11
0
min 500
400
430 270
max 1200
55
12
0
16
0
18 18
95 35
50
Item	 Description	 Price EUR	 Art. NR.
	 White	 In colour	 White / In colour
* LOTO MINI washbasin is available in custom length from 500 to 1200 mm
LOTO MINI
500-1200 × 400 mm
h = 18 mm
Mountable on the wall
or on furniture.
Overflow not available.
Additional brackets
(310 mm).
Washbasin in Cast Stone
LOTO MINI 50 (500 mm) 360 505 IMLOT500/xx
LOTO MINI 60 (600 mm) 390 540 IMLOT600/xx
LOTO MINI 70 (700 mm) 420 570 IMLOT700/xx
LOTO MINI 80 (800 mm) 435 590 IMLOT800/xx
LOTO MINI 100 (1000 mm) 465 610 IMLOT1000/xx
LOTO MINI 120 (1200 mm) 495 645 IMLOT1200/xx
LOTO MINI 50-120 (500-1200 mm*) 540 700 IMLOT500-1200/xx
Optional:
Bracket, 310 mm 1 pc., white 75 IZKSS310GB1/00
Permanent open drain in metal, chrome colour cover 100 L2264
Permanent open drain with Cast Stone cover 100 105 DKIZPBNOP/xx